
DISTRICT 5580 ROTARY FOUNDATION GRANTS
SUBCOMMITTEE

ROSTER 2012-2013
Name/Address Phones Email Club

DG Don Cavalier
614 N. Ash St.
Crookston, MN 56716

(h)218.281.6641
(c)218.289.1776 cavalier@mail.crk.umn.edu Crookston

DGE Dave Smette
8071 36th St. SE
Jamestown, ND 58401

(h)701.252.1493
(c)701.320.6268 smette@daktel.com Jamestown

DGN Tim Kaminski
1613 16th Avenue E
Hibbing, MN 55746

(o)218.263.2281
(c)218.208.8440 timothyk@fintegra.net Hibbing

DRFC 2012-13 Roly Turner
389 Black Bay Road
Thunder Bay, ON
P7A 1P4   CANADA

(h)807-683-3609
(c)807-624-8470

rotaryroly@tbaytel.net
Term Start: 7/1/12 T-Bay (PA)

Dave Gottenborg (Chair)
1195 Maplewood Drive
Pelican Rapids, MN 56572

(h)218.863.2134
(o)218.863.2133

Gott2134@loretel.net
2009-10

Pelican
Rapids

Herb Schmidt
510 24th Avenue S.
Fargo, ND 58103

(h)701.235.7346
(c)701.361.0547

herbandbon@cableone.net
2008-09 FM-AM

Karl Wahl
107 Peter Street
Thunder Bay, ON
P7A 5H6 CANADA

(h)807.344.1902 kwal@shaw.ca
2008-09

T-Bay (FW)

Ward Nelson
2219 Passi Road
Ely, MN 55731

(o)218.365.6101
(h)218.365.6101
(c)218.235.1909

Ward.t.nelson@gmail.com
2011-12 Ely

Rick Bricker
3649 County Rd. 168
Pequot Lakes, MN 56472

(h)218.568.8258
(o)218.828.0337 crystalcleanersandtaylors@yahoo.com

2011-12 Brainerd

Kari Shea
525 6th Avenue W
Dickinson, ND 58601

(h)701.227.8292
(o)701.227.7604

kshea@nd.gov
Term Start: 07/01/12 Dickinson

Brekka Kramer
17 Vista Drive
Minot, ND 58703

(h)701.852.6144
(o)701.857.7205
(c)701.720.5798

bkramer@odney.com
Term Start: 07/01/12 Minot Sunrise

Paul Helstrom
132 W. 12th St.
Duluth, MN 55806

(h)218.260.8019
(o)218.260.8019
(c)218.260.8019

phelstrom@yahoo.com
Term Start:  07/01/12 Duluth 25

Keith Brokke (Future Vision)
42754 Engstrom Bch Rd
Dent, MN  56528

(o)701-237-4860
(h)218-758-2663
(c)218-371-9243

kbrokke@borderstatespaving.co
m

Non-Voting Status
FM-AM

Jay Stoffel (Scholarship Ch.)
1101 Brainerd Avenue
Duluth, MN 55811

(o)218.722.2894
(h)218.724.5596

jstoffel@dtrfa.org
Non-Voting Status Duluth 25

MaryAnne Korsch (VTT Ch.)
2039 Woodland Avenue
Duluth, MN 55803

(o)715.394.8714
(h)218.728.1576

Maryanne.korsch@gmail.com
Non-Voting Status

Superior
Sunrise

Centennial



Diane Collins (Adm. Sec.)
1209 Springside Drive
Lake Shore, MN 56468

(o)218.568.6027
(c)218.330.1960

bigfish@uslink.net
Non-Voting Status

Central
Lakes


